Penkridge Parish Council

Local Government Transparency Code 2015

Information for Quarter Ending 30th June 2020

Expenditure Exceeding £500

Date

06.04.2020

01.04.2020

17.04.2020

01.04.2020

14.04.2020

22.04.2020

28.04.2020

14.05.2020

01.05.2020

28.05.2020

30.06.2020

29.06.2020

10.06.2020

01.06.2020

Supplier

CROWN GAS & POWER

SOUTH STAFFORDSHIRE COUNCIL

BT

CLEARSKY

EDF

ZURICH

TGM

EDF

SOUTH STAFFORDSHIRE COUNCIL

TGM

EDF

TGM

P WRIGHT

SOUTH STAFFORDSHIRE COUNCIL

Services

Heat/Light

Rates

Tech/Communication

Burial Ground
Heat/Light
Insurance

Grass Cutting

Heat/Light
Rates

Grass Cutting

Heat/Light

Grass Cutting

Planned Maint.Proj

Rates

Amount

636.20

834.25

547.79

1020.00

638.00

4629.25

686.40

638.00

836.00

686.40

638.00

686.40

5760.00

836.00



